D
C
 P
O
W
E
R
 S

ie
s
ordering Information
2220-30-1
Programmable Dual
Channel DC Power supply
2220J-30-1
Programmable Dual Channel
DC Power supply for Japan
2230-30-1
Programmable Triple
Channel DC Power supply
2230J-30-1
Programmable Triple
Channel DC Power
supply for Japan
accessories supplied
Cs-1655-15 rear Panel
Mating Connector for Models
2220 and 2230 Multi-
Channel Power supplies
Documentation and Driver CD
aCCEssorIEs aVaIlablE
CS-1655-15  Rear Panel Mating Connector for
Series 2200 Power Supplies
4299-7  Fixed Rack Mount Kit
sErVICEs aVaIlablE
2220-30-1-EW 1 additional year of factory warranty
C/2220-30-1-3Y-STD 3 calibrations within 3 years of purchase
C/2220-30-1-3Y-DATA 3 (ANSI-Z540-1 compliant) calibrations
within 3 years of purchase
C/2220-30-1-5Y-STD 5 calibrations within 5 years of purchase
C/2220-30-1-5Y-DATA 5 (ANSI-Z540-1 compliant) calibrations
within 5 years of purchase
2230-30-1-EW 1 additional year of factory warranty
C/2230-30-1-3Y-STD 3 calibrations within 3 years of purchase
C/2230-30-1-3Y-DATA 3 (ANSI-Z540-1 compliant) calibrations
within 3 years of purchase
C/2230-30-1-5Y-STD 5 calibrations within 5 years of purchase
C/2230-30-1-5Y-DATA 5 (ANSI-Z540-1 compliant) calibrations
within 5 years of purchase
Note: For Japan versions, include a “J” in the model number
(example: 2230J-30-1-EW)
V+